
DOMAIN NAME RENEWAL
Domain Name:

sustainabilityexpo.ph
ssx.com.ph

Duration : 5 years
(from date of purchase up to 5 years)

US$350.00 or
Php17,629.50

17,629.50 or
US$350.00

Seventeen Thousand Six Hundred Twenty Nine Pesos and
Fifty Centavos or US Dollar Three Hundred Fifty

1/10 of 1%

ATTY. ANNA GRACE I. MARPURI
OIC-DM, CS Department

MALERNA C. BUYAO
Chief, Controllership Div.

CLODUALDO D. EVIO
Chief, SMD Division

ATTY. ANNA GRACE MARPURI
OIC-DM, CS Department

  2021-0121 12/20/2021

2021-0293 11/23/2021

DOTPH DOMAINS, INC,

OVERSEAS PROCUREMENT

ISP-21120989
12/16/2021
ISP-21121033
12/22/2021
Php17,629.50 or
US$350.00


